2011 LTAA ROOKIE DIVISION SCHEDULE
Basketball Commissioner — Ken Whitmore — (908) 537-1054

Games on Fridays or Saturdays at Valley View School Gymnasium
Revised 1/08/11

DATE TIME TEAMS
Friday, January 14, 2011 06:15 PM Bulls Vvs. Bucks
07:30 PM Celtics VS. Heat
Saturday, January 15, 2011 08:30 AM Lakers VS. Nets
09:45 AM Hornets VS. Jazz
11:00 AM Sixers VS. Knicks
Friday, January 21, 2011 06:15 PM Jazz VS. Lakers
07:30 PM Nets VS. Sixers
Saturday, January 22, 2011 08:30 AM Bulls Vvs. Celtics
09:45 AM Bucks VS. Heat
- 11:00 'f‘M Knicks VS. Hornets
Friday, January 28, 2011 06:15 PM Bulls VvSs. Nets
07:30 PM Lakers VS. Hornets
Saturday, January 29, 2011 08:30 AM Jazz VvS. Sixers
09:45 AM Bucks VS. Celtics
11:00 AM Heat VS. Knicks
Friday, February 04, 2011 06:15 PM Sixers VS. Hornets
07:30 PM Heat VS. Jazz
Saturday, February 05, 2011 08:30 AM Bucks VS. Nets
09:45 AM Lakers VS. Bulls
11:00 AM Celtics VS. Knicks
Friday, February 11, 2011 06:15 PM Nets VS. Heat
07:30 PM Jazz VS. Knicks
Saturday, February 12, 2011 08:30 AM Sixers VS. Celtics
09:45 AM Bulls VS. Hornets
11:00 AM Bucks VS. Lakers
Friday, February 25, 2011 06:15 PM Lakers VS. Sixers
07:30 PM Celtics VS. Nets
Saturday, February 26, 2011 08:30 AM Bulls VS. Jazz
09:45 AM Hornets VS. Heat
11:00 AM Knicks VS. Bucks
Friday, March 04, 2011 06:15 PM Bucks VS. Hornets
07:30 PM Sixers VS. Bulls
Saturday, March 05, 2011 08:30 AM Heat VvSs. Lakers
09:45 AM Celtics VS. Jazz
_ 11:00 e\M Nets VS. Knicks
Friday, March 11, 2011 06:15 PM Hornets VS. Celtics
07:30 PM Lakers VS. Knicks
Saturday, March 12, 2011 08:30 AM Nets VS. Jazz
09:45 AM Bulls VS. Heat
11:00 AM Bucks VS. Sixers
Friday, March 18, 2011 06:15 PM Sixers VS. Heat
07:30 PM Jazz VS. Bucks
Saturday, March 19, 2011 08:30 AM Bulls VS. Knicks
09:45 AM Celtics VS. Lakers

11:00 AM Hornets VS. Nets
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